1 FORM NO. L-21098-B-0702
BD Caliper Brake
Spring Engaged / Hydraulically Released
®
D
IS
T.
 A

identification on all product parts lists, product price lists, unit
assembly drawings, bills of materials, and instruction manuals.
When ordering replacement parts, specify model designation,
item number, part description, and quantity.  Purchase replacement
parts through your local Nexen Distributor.
  PARTS LIST
MANUAL RELEASE KIT (Product No. 933710)
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1            Class 8.8 M10 x 1.5 x 5.5 Threaded Rod 1
2 M10 - 1.25' Nut 1
3 M10 Flat Washer 1
      FIGURE  13
1
2
3
Bushing (Item 11) must be pressed
0.1 in. (2.9 mm) from end.
5
6
18
7 2 4
11
2.9